BYS10-35HE3/TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BYS10-35HE3/TR-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number BYS10-35HE3/TR
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 1.5A DO214AC
Detailed Description Diode 35 V 1.5A Surface Mount DO-214AC (SMA)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

°C/WRθJA (2) 125
RθJA (3) 100
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
BYS10-45-E3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45-E3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HE3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HE3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45-M3/TR 0.064 TR 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45-M3/TR3 0.064 TR3 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HM3_A/H (1) 0.064 H 1800 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-45HM3_A/I (1) 0.064 I 7500 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYS10-35HE3/TR Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 1.5A DO214AC
BYS10-25, BYS10-35, BYS10-45
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 13-May-2020 3 Document Number: 86013